
Ex. Rank  Name                        Group                                         Total    

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe                                        Total    

2026 Speedo Junior Elite National Championships

Mens-Hommes B - Group 1 M Finals

Montreal, QC

Referee: HALEY, TAUNYA            

Judge 1: HALEY, TAUNYA                            Judge 2: FREEMAN, KAILA           

Judge 3: PINEO, HEATHER                           Judge 4: FYFE, MATT               

Judge 5: MILLER, COLE                             Judge 6: LAVOIE, FRANCINE         

Judge 7: POWER, STEVE                   

    1.  SHAW, CHASE                   B - Group     CALGARY                        385.90

              403B  2.4        7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5   54.00    239.10 (1)

              105B  2.6        7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5   54.60    293.70 (1)

              203B  2.3        7.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 6.5   50.60    344.30 (1)

              5134D 2.6        5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.5   41.60    385.90 (1)

    2.  CHARRON, MANO                 B - Group     CAMO                           359.35

              105C  2.4        6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   45.60    225.45 (2)

              203B  2.3        6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5   42.55    268.00 (2)

              303C  2.1        6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5   40.95    308.95 (2)

              403B  2.4        7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5   50.40    359.35 (2)

    3.  PARKER, JAYDEN                B - Group     IDIVE                          345.85

              403B  2.4        6.5 6.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5   46.80    212.45 (3)

              303B  2.4        6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   43.20    255.65 (3)

              105C  2.4        5.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0   40.80    296.45 (3)

              5134D 2.6        6.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.5   49.40    345.85 (3)

    4.  LANDRY, NICOLAS               B - Group     REVOLUTION                     333.10

              203B  2.3        6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0   42.55    199.40 (4)

              5233D 2.5        6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5   42.50    241.90 (4)

              303B  2.4        6.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.0   44.40    286.30 (4)

              403B  2.4        6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   46.80    333.10 (4)

    5.  HALUSCHAK, EDDIE              B - Group     TDA                            323.90

              105C  2.4        6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5   44.40    198.00 (5)

              203B  2.3        5.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.0   40.25    238.25 (5)

              303C  2.1        6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 7.0   38.85    277.10 (5)

              403B  2.4        6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0   46.80    323.90 (5)

    6.  VACHER, JEREMY                B - Group     ENVOL                          320.55

              105B  2.6        5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5   45.50    196.20 (6)

              203B  2.3        5.0 4.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   37.95    234.15 (6)

              303B  2.4        5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5   39.60    273.75 (6)

              403B  2.4        6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0   46.80    320.55 (6)
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    7.  YANG, DALE                    B - Group     IDIVE                          299.40

              105C  2.4        5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 6.0   38.40    177.45 (8)

              203B  2.3        5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5   37.95    215.40 (8)

              303C  2.1        6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 7.0   42.00    257.40 (8)

              403B  2.4        6.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0   42.00    299.40 (7)

    8.  KERR, ROWAN                   B - Group     FOREST CTY                     297.95

              105B  2.6        5.5 4.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.0   40.30    192.50 (7)

              203B  2.3        6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0   41.40    233.90 (7)

              303C  2.1        5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.0   31.50    265.40 (7)

              405C  3.1        3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.0 3.5 3.5   32.55    297.95 (8)

    9.  BROMBACH, GABRIEL             B - Group     REVOLUTION                     276.25

              105C  2.4        4.0 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 3.0   27.60    152.15 (10)

              203B  2.3        5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5   36.80    188.95 (10)

              303C  2.1        7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0   44.10    233.05 (10)

              403B  2.4        6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0   43.20    276.25 (9)

    10. HENDERSON, BRADY              B - Group     BDA                            270.90

              105C  2.4        4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0   28.80    166.80 (9)

              303C  2.1        5.5 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   44.10    210.90 (9)

              203C  2.0        4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5   27.00    237.90 (9)

              5132D 2.2        5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 4.0 5.0   33.00    270.90 (10)
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